AUGUST 2019

Schedules

AAL278/9

AEE632/3

AFR1486/7

AFR1886/7

AZA230/1

BEL2063/4

BEL2065/6

CHH749/750

DAL122/209

DAL208/123

DAL9894/123
DLH962/3

15
22
29

15
22
29

15
22
29

15
22
29

15
22
29

15
22
29

15
22
29

15
22
29

15
22
29

15
22
29
19

15
22
29

O0SSM
O0SSB
B206R*
B1119%*
B1543%*
B1119%*
B1135%*
706TW
704X
703TW
704X
703TW
723TW
718TwW
709TwW
723TW
713TW
T17TW
DAISF
DAIRF
DAISB
DATIRM
DAISD

2
9
16
23
30
2
9
16
23
30
2
9
16
23
30
2
9
16
23
30
2
9
16
23
30
2
9
16
23
30
2
9
16
23
30

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

189AN 4
11
18
25

————— 4
11
18
25

FGRHV 4
11
18
25

FGRHV 4
11
18
25
FGRXE -
EITKG 4
11
18
25

EIGEA 4
11
18
25

————— 4
11
18
25
B1539 4
11
18
25

B6998

T17TW* 4
702TwW 11
705TW 18
718TW 25
722TW

T27TW* 4
705TwW 11
7117ZX 18
624AG 25
711ZX

DAISQ 4
DAIRY 11
DAINN 18
DAISR 25
DATISC

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26
n/s

B1138* 5 ———-
B207v* 12 ———-
B1135*% 19 ———-
B1539% 26 --—-—

723TW 5
624AG 12
canx 19
624AG 26

T17TW
705TwW
711ZX
721TW

713TW 5
709TwW 12
624AG 19
T717TW 26

705TwW
704X

710TW
706TW

DAISX 5
DAIDM 12
DAISG 19
DAIRP 26

DAIRP
DATIRU
DAIRR
DAIDL

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

14
21
28

14
21
28

14
21
28

14
21
28

14
21
28

14
21
28

14
21
28

B1546
B7837 28
(* CHH751/2)
718TwWw 7 711ZX
712TW 14 704X
727TW 21 702TW
707TW 28 710TwW
(* DAL122/3)
704X 7 703TW
723TW 14 710TW
706TW 21 718TW
704X 28 T22TW
(* DAL208/9)

DAISX
DAISR
DAIRY
DAIRP

DAISH 7
DAISK 14
DAIDG 21
DAIRC 28



AUGUST 2019

Schedules (cont)

DLH964/5

DLH2492/3

EDW310/1

EWG362/3

EWG1712/3

EWG9364/5

FIN1371/2

FIN1373/4

FLI414/5

GDE111/2

IBS3690/1

1
8
15
22
29
1
8
15
22
29
1
8
15
22
29
1
8
15
22
29
1
8
15
22
29
1
8
15
22
29
1
8
15
22
29
1
8
15
22
29
1
8
15
22
29
1
8
15
22
29
1
8
15
22
29

OYRCG

OYRCG

OYGDA¥*
OYGDB¥*
OYGDB¥*
OYGDA¥*
OYGDB¥*

11
18
25

11
18
25

11
18
25

11
18
25

11
18
25

11
18
25

11
18
25

30

ECLUD 2
ECLVQ 9
ECLUC
ECMUF
ECJFG

ECLUD
ECMCB
ECMBU
ECMCB

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

5
12
19
26

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

13
20
27

DAISU 7 DAIDU
DAISB 14 DAISP
DAIRR 21 DAIDM
DAIDN 28 DAISF
DAIPE 7 -----
DAIBG 14 —-—---
DAIUY 21 -----
DAILT 28 —-----
————— 7 HBIHY
————— 14 HBIHZ
————— 21 HBIHZ
————— 28 HBJJL
————— 7 DABNT
————— 14 DABDP
————— 21 DAEUE
————— 28 DABNN
————— 7 DAGWH
————— 14 DAGWH
————— 21 DAGWI
————— 28 DAGWA
DABZI 7 —-----
DABZE 14 -----
DABZL 21 -----
DABZI 28 -----
OHLZL 7 OHLVA
————— 14 OHLVI
————— 21 OHLZC
————— 28 OHLXL
OHLVA 7 OHLVI
OHLZF 14 ---—-
OHLXK 21 -----
OHLVL 28 —----—-
_____ y S
_____ 14 —————
_____ 21 ————-
_____ 28 —————
_____ y S
_____ 14 —————
_____ 21 ————-
_____ 28 —————

(* GDE141/2)
ECLVQ 7 ECILQ

ECLUS 14 ECLKH
ECLEA 21 ECLKH
ECLEA 28 ECLKG



AUGUST 2019
Schedules (cont)

QTR031/2 : 1
8

15

22

29

QTR029/30 : 1

15
22
29
ROU1904/5 : 1

15
22
29
SAS2513/4 : 1

15
22
SAS2541/2 : 1

15
22
29
SAS2545/6 : 1

15
22
29
SAS4601/2 : 1

15
22
29
THY1345/6 : 1

15
22
29
TVF3670/1 : 1

15
22
29
UAE23/4 1

15
22
29
UAL36 1

15
22
29

FHTVE*
FHTVK*
FHTVE*
FHTVN*
FHTVL*
AGECP
A6EBR
ABECQ
AG6ECH
AGEGE
33103
12116
13138
14121
14120

AT7ALM
AT7ALM
AT7ALH
AT7ALJ

AT7ALA
AT7ALA
A7ALD
ATALF

CFMWY
CGHLT
CGSCA
CGEOU

OYKBO
OYKBT
OYKBO
OYKBT
SEROM
SEROF
SEROF
LNRNU

ESACG
SEROC
SEROM
OYKAS

LNTUM
LNRNN
LNRRG
LNRRN

TCJIVY
TCJHY
TCJIVM
TCJVB

FGZHY
FHTVK
FGZHK
FGZHY

AGECA
AGECI
AGECS
AGEBW

17139
18119
34131
13113

JYJ*

14
21
28

TCJYJ

(* THY1343/4)

28

(* TVF3678/9)

AGECS
AGECN
AGECL
AGECV

41135
17122
17122
14120

7
14
21
28

7
14
21
28

AG6EBR
AGECG
AGECU
AGECM

13138
57111
13113
21108



AUGUST 2019

Schedules (cont)

UAL118

UAL146

VLG7815/6

NAX4463/4

EXS
EZY/EZS
LOG
RYR

Cargo/Mail

BCS2134/5

BCS2518/2135:

SRR6566/5

TAY

NPT
SWN

1
8
15
22
29
1
8
15
22
29
1
8
15
22
29
1
8
15
22
29

15
22
29

15
22
29

15
22
29

15
22
29

27

16
23
30

16
23
30

16
23
30

16
23
30

HBJXL

12

GSAJL

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

14

GSAJI

29

9HQAK

16
23
30

16
23
30

16
23
30

le
23
30

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

10
17
24
31

GBMRD*
GDHKK*
GDHKX*
GBMRB*
GDHKD*
GDHKE
GDHKN
GDHKT
GDHKC

11
18
25

11
18
25

16

DHKK
DHKX

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26

12
19
26
15
19

13
20
27

14
21
28

13
20
27

14
21
28

14
21
28

GBMRJ 6 GBMRA 7 GDHKG
LZCGP* 13 GBMRI 14 GDHKO
GDHKH* 20 GDHKK 21 GDHKF
GDHKR 27 GDHKF 28 GDHKC
(* see NOTES)




AUGUST 2019
Charters/ITs
TOM 1 GTAWB 2 GTAWB 3 GTAWB 4 WB/ZS 5 GFDZS 6 GFDZS 7 GFDZS
8 GFDZS 9 GFDzS 10 GFDZS 11 GFDZS 12 GFDZS 13 GFDZS 14 ZS/WW
15 GTAWW 16 GTAWW 17 GTAWW 18 GTAWW 19 GTAWW 20 GTAWW 21 GTAWW
22 GTAWW 23 GTAWW 24 GTAWW 25 WW/ZR 26 GFDZR 27 GFDZR 28 GFDZR
29 GFDZR 30 GFDZR 31 GFDZR
BGH5595/6 : 2 LZ-BHM 9 LZ-BHM 16 LZ-BHM 23 LZ-BHM 30 LZ-BHM
BGH5579/80 : 5 LZ-BHI 12 LZ-BHI 19 LZ-BHI 26 LZ-BHI
DTR450/1 : 4 OY-RUN 11 OY-RUN 18 OY-RUV 25 OY-RUN
FCO flts 7 9H-ZAZ 14 —-———-—- 21 9H-ZAZ 28 -————-
DLH960 11 D-AINN (GLAdiv)
NOTES
AFR : 13 F-GKXV A320 in Joon colours; 28 F-GKXY A320 in Joon colours.
DAL : 9 N707TW DAL208/9894 JFK-BOS ns; 15 N709TW DAL208/9896 JFK-BOS ns;
19 N717TW DAL9894/123 PWM-BOS; N710TW DAL208/9896 JFK-JFK
UAL : 9 N12116 UAL36/119 EWR-ORD ns; 10 N13138 UAL36/2805 EWR-ORD;
12 N18119 UAL36/119 EWR-ORD ns; 13 N17122 UAL36/2822 EWR-ORD
BCS : 3 G-BMRD BCS2134/2237 EMA-VBS; 10 G-DHKK BCS2134/2135 EMA-EMA 12th;
12 Lz-CGP BCS2134/814 EMA-LEJ; 17 G-DHKX BCS2134/2135 EMA-EMA 19th;
19 G-DHKH BCS2134/3319 EMA-AMS; 24 G-BMRB BCS2134/806 EMA-LEJ;
31 G-DHKD BCS2134/806P EMA-LEJ
TAY 15 OO-TNN TAY529V/034N LGG-BFS - Extra flight;
24 OE-IAP TAY025N/025P LGG-LGG; 30 OE-IAQ TAY025J/026H LGG-LGG ns;
31 OE-IBI TAY025J/987P LGG-BHX 02Sep
Flight No. - ATC Callsign Flight No. - ATC Callsign
AEE632/3 - AEE2PH/633 GDE111/2 - GDE111A/112A
AFR1486/7 - AFR1486/48YP IBS3690/1 - IBS36GP/36KN
AFR1886/7 - AFR1886/71GG QTR031/2 - QTR3DZ/09K
BEL2063/4 - BEL3ED/23U QTR029/030 - QTR983P/7NB
BEL2065/6 - BEL5S5ED/99H THY1343/4 - THY7PV/6FE
DLH962/3 - DLH5AF/8YX THY1345/6 - THY6LH/2DL
DLH964/5 DLH2KM/ TWY TVF3670/1 TVES80PU/3671
EDW310/1 EDW310/931 TVF3678/9 TVE82CX/3679
EWG362/3 EWG43Y/363 VLG7815/6 VLG421M/7816
EWG1712/3 EWG4PZ/3PN BCS2134/5 BCS16G/2135
EWG9364/5 EWG30V/5NR DTR450/1 DTR92B/451
FIN1371/2 FIN7EH/2HA
FIN1373/4 FIN4PC/7DM
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